
Prices are per person  TWIN

from

CHILD 

sharing 

from

SINGLE 

from

Triple 

from

4*  Mercure Hurghada

01/11-30/11 & 01/03- 08/04/20

01/12-27/12 & 04/01-29/02/20

€670

€650

€570

€565

€825

€785

€670

€640

4* Thee  Corners Sunny Beach 

Hurghada

01/11-25/11 & 18/02-08/04/20

/26/11-26/12 &  03/01-17/02/20

€635

€620

€560

€550

€685 

€720

€630

€615

5* Hilton Resort , Hurghada

01/11-27/12 & 01/03- 08/04/20

04/01-29/02 /20

€685

€670

€585

€575

€850

€825

€680

€660

4* Three Corners Rihana

El Gouna

01/11-25/11& 18/02 – 08/04/20

26/11-26/12 & 03/01-17/02/20

€700

€675

€595

€595

€815

€815

€695

€700

5* Three Corners  Ocean View 

El Gouna

01/11-25/11 & 18/02-08/04/20

26/11-16/12 & 03/01-17/02/20

€730

€695

N/A €835 

€800

€725

€685

Package includes:
• Return Tickets via Cairo with Egypt Air 
• Meet and Assistance 
• Transfers to and from airport
• 3 night hotel accommodation in Standard Room
• Buffet breakfast 
• Airport taxes  

Egypt’s Red Sea coastlines are the doorstep to a wonderland that hides below the 

surface. Whether you’re a seasoned diving pro or a first-timer, Egypt’s underwater world 

of coral cliffs, colourful fish and spookily beautiful wrecks is staggering

3 Nights  Red Sea 
Hurghada – El Gouna

Notes: Prices are per person.  Flight supplement may apply subject to seat availability. Many more hotel options please request

Not included:
• Egypt Entry Visa  
• Drinks & Meals 
• Travel Insurance 

https://www.lonelyplanet.com/places/355254

