## **Red Sea**

## Hurghada - El Gouna



Egypt's Red Sea coastlines are the doorstep to a wonderland that hides below the surface. Whether you're a seasoned diving pro or a first-timer, Egypt's underwater world of coral cliffs, colourful fish and spookily beautiful wrecks is staggering



0
0
4 F 0
5









Prices are per person	TWIN from	CHILD sharing from	SINGLE from	Triple from
4* Mercure Hurghada 01/11-30/11 & 01/03- 08/04/20 01/12-27/12 & 04/01-29/02/20	€670 €650	€570 €565	€825 €785	€670 €640
4* Thee Corners Sunny Beach Hurghada 01/11-25/11 & 18/02-08/04/20 /26/11-26/12 & 03/01-17/02/20	€635 €620	€560 €550	€685 €720	€630 €615
5* Hilton Resort , Hurghada 01/11-27/12 & 01/03- 08/04/20 04/01-29/02 /20	€685 €670	€585 €575	€850 €825	€680 €660
4* Three Corners Rihana El Gouna 01/11-25/11& 18/02 – 08/04/20 26/11-26/12 & 03/01-17/02/20	€700 €675	€595 €595	€815 €815	€695 €700
5* Three Corners Ocean View El Gouna 01/11-25/11 & 18/02-08/04/20 26/11-16/12 & 03/01-17/02/20	€730 €695	N/A	€835 €800	€725 €685

## Package includes:

- Return Tickets via Cairo with Egypt Air
- Meet and Assistance
- Transfers to and from airport
- 3 night hotel accommodation in Standard Room
- **Buffet breakfast**
- Airport taxes



## Not included:

- **Egypt Entry Visa**
- Drinks & Meals
- Travel Insurance



Notes: Prices are per person. Flight supplement may apply subject to seat availability. Many more hotel options please request